FASTER ANV

5550-22

Artikkelnr.

55502204
55502206
55502212
55502216

www.hydroscand.no

Dimensjon
1/4"

3/8"

3/4"

m

Produktinfo Handel

Produkt info2

ISO 7241-1A. Stal

Produktgruppe 520

Type Hydraulikk
Produsent Faster

Standard ISO 7241-1A
Annet CR(lll) Mate500®

Sikkerhetsfaktor 41

Ombyttbar med

Gjenge Lengde

G 1/4"F 71

G3/8"F 78

G 3/4"F 110

G1"F 132
25.04.2024

Materiale
Stal
Stal
Stal
Stal

Aeroquip, Sterling, Dalmar, Faster, Snap-Tite 61.

PN MPa
40
30
25
23
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